12/19/23, 1:28 PM State Bank of India

What's New | About OnlineSBI Registration Forms

LOGOUT
. Welcome 19-Dec-
rast Login Date & Mrs. PRATIKSHA 2023
Ime NAGAR _
16-Dec-2023 [01:09 pnagar028@gmail.com [01:27
PM IST] PM IST]
View Profile Status
Quick Links ) You are here: / My Accounts & Profile / Account Summary
Account Accougt Details -
Summary
Account Account Number 00000041520875501
Statement
Description STD-PUB IND UNI 181D-10YRS
Profile v
Name Mrs. PRATIKSHA NAGAR
e-Statement
Deposit Amount 5,00,000.00
Pending
Statement Rate of Interest (% p.a.) 6.75%
Spend Analyzer Tenor 2 Year(s) 11 Month(s) 0 Day(s)
Know your CIBIL Maturity Amount 0.00
Score
Accumulated Interest 0.00
Select your Available Balance 0.00
Segment
Deposit Date 21-Dec-2022
FEATURES/OFFERS Maturity Date 03-Jul-2023

File IT Returns in a seam
and convenient manner.
Here

Currency INR
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Last 10 Transactions

Date »
(Value
Date)

03-Jul-
2023
(03-Jul-
2023)

03-Jul-
2023
(03-Jul-
2023)

03-Jul-
2023
(03-Jul-
2023)

31-Mar-
2023

(31-
Mar-
2023)

31-Mar-
2023
(31-
Mar-
2023)

21-Dec-
2022
(21-
Dec-
2022)

Narration

DB TFRTO
CLOSE A/C
INB for car

TAX DEDU
CTION

CREDIT IN
TEREST

TAX DEDU
CTION

CREDIT IN
TEREST

BY TRANS
FER

INB e-TDR/
e-STDR

State Bank of India

Ref/Cheque No.

000000415208755011W75060529

Debit

5,11,189.00

609.00

947.00

Credit

11,798.00

947.00

5,00,000.00

Balance

0.00

5,11,189.00

5,11,798.00

5,00,000.00

5,00,947.00

5,00,000.00
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Add to Favourites

Online Statement of Account is available for periods upto 36 months prior to current
date.

From 09:00 PM IST to 07:00 AM IST, online statement will be available for periods upto
13 months prior to current date only.

C.Y.YTD : Current Year Year-to-date ( till the end of the previous month of the current
financial year)

P.Y.YTD : Previous Year Year-to-date ( till the end of the previous financial year)
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